Small-scale SES is a Ground-mounted SES that occupies less than or 

equal to 45,000 square feet; or 

2.  Large-scale SES is a Ground-mounted SES that occupies more than 

45,000 square feet, and will require a special exception. However, total land use in 

LaPorte County may not exceed a total of two thousand, four hundred (2,400) acres 

of farmland in the County.  Farmland shall be defined as determined by the USDA 

Farm Services Agency. 

3  

3. The total use for a Large Scale SES may not exceed a total of four 

hundred (400) acres. 

4. No topsoil may be removed for the life of the project.